2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2023 Federal Signal Corporation     M7015 | 523
Beacon
Spire® 200
FEATURES
•	 Single- and dual-color, short and tall LED
beacon
•	 (25) flash patterns
•	 Multi-voltage, 12/24 Vdc

A B G R  W
Dome Color
A B C G RHOW TO ORDER
SINGLE-COLOR, SHORT DOME
1-INCH PIPE MOUNT
200SC-A Amber LEDs, Amber dome
200SC-B Blue LEDs, Blue dome
200SC-G Green LEDs, Green dome
200SC-R Red LEDs, Red dome
200SC-W White LEDs, Clear dome
POLYCARBONATE PERMANENT/ 1-INCH PIPE MOUNT
200SP-A Amber LEDs, Amber dome
200SP-B Blue LEDs, Blue dome
200SP-G Green LEDs, Green dome
200SP-R Red LEDs, Red dome
200SP-W White LEDs, Clear dome
DIE-CAST PERMANENT/1-INCH PIPE MOUNT
200SDDC-A Amber LEDs, Amber dome, dust cover
200SD-A Amber LEDs, Amber dome
200SD-B Blue LEDs, Blue dome
200SD-G Green LEDs, Green dome
200SD-R Red LEDs, Red dome
200SD-W White LEDs, Clear dome
MAGNET MOUNT, ACCESSORY PLUG
200SM-A Amber LEDs, Amber dome
200SM-B Blue LEDs, Blue dome
200SM-G Green LEDs, Green dome
200SM-R Red LEDs, Red dome
200SM-W White LEDs, Clear dome
SUCTION-CUP MAGNET MOUNT, ACCESSORY PLUG
200SS-A Amber LEDs, Amber dome
200SS-B Blue LEDs, Blue dome
200SS-G Green LEDs, Green dome
200SS-R Red LEDs, Red dome
200SS-W White LEDs, Clear dome
SINGLE-COLOR, TALL DOME
1-INCH PIPE MOUNT
200TC-A Amber LEDs, Amber dome
200TC-B Blue LEDs, Blue dome
200TC-G Green LEDs, Green dome
200TC-R Red LEDs, Red dome
200TC-W White LEDs, Clear dome
POLYCARBONATE PERMANENT/1-INCH PIPE MOUNT
200TP-A Amber LEDs, Amber dome
200TP-B Blue LEDs, Blue dome
200TP-G Green LEDs, Green dome
200TP-R Red LEDs, Red dome
200TP-W White LEDs, Clear dome
DIE-CAST PERMANENT/1-INCH PIPE MOUNT
200TDDC-A Amber LEDs, Amber dome, dust cover
200TD-A Amber LEDs, Amber dome
200TD-B Blue LEDs, Blue dome
200TD-G Green LEDs, Green dome
200TD-R Red LEDs, Red dome
200TD-W White LEDs, Clear dome
MAGNET MOUNT, ACCESSORY PLUG
200TM-A Amber LEDs, Amber dome
200TM-B Blue LEDs, Blue dome
200TM-G Green LEDs, Green dome
200TM-R Red LEDs, Red dome
200TM-W White LEDs, Clear dome
SUCTION-CUP MAGNET MOUNT, ACCESSORY PLUG
200TS-A Amber LEDs, Amber dome
200TS-B Blue LEDs, Blue dome
200TS-G Green LEDs, Green dome
200TS-R Red LEDs, Red dome
200TS-W White LEDs, Clear dome
Magnet Base
Metal Base Plastic Base
Suction-Cup Magnet Base
Pipe Mount Base
DUAL-COLOR, SHORT DOME
1-INCH PIPE MOUNT